in add	Some										
	the Freeld	inger:-S	ubha 1631	rou 8	oad.	teg	nos	a mos	re gete	16-1	
18	BILL										
Custome	's Name 8	Addres	S MATRI	X PVT. L	TD.	and a	For C	ommercia	l Use:	o educated lat	330
THE RESIDENCE IN	suilding, Patr	4	T SUMMER OF THE STREET				Bill N Date: Freel	o: ancer Cod	22020 EMXROT	F 2023	-0320
-	The Park	T	owards	my Char	ges/Fees	agair	st Ass	ignment/	sstated below	w:	Marie Control
Job No:					Original Assignment Number and Date				Assignment rand Date	Quantity And Amount Payble	
Job Title:	3	prik	BH	11				pure to in		, a juic	
Fieldwork	ocations:	6	Ranc		LAND.		strict's	res (liairy)	Introductive	WINDS THE	H-8118
Fees for	Assignm	ent							1111111111	Amount	
Data Colle	ection Typ	e & Seg	ment			Qua	entity	Rate		Amount	
1- Bri	efing charg	ges									
	cruitment/		Listing			-	,	200		5200/	
	in intervie			133		12	-6	1200		3201	
	in interview			-							
(Sp	ecify)			iption/Othe	ers						
Other Fe						_					
Supervisio			State of the last	(0	yan	Ker	me				
EIC Emp	THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA	· Date:	Signatu		1			2213	+ CK		
Totals	oyee 15		-1							5200	<u> </u>
A) Fees for	Assignem	it		Job No.	Task	Code Amount:- S200'/					
7,7,1,000			1124								
B) Supervis	ion Charg	es				Amount:-					
D) Super via					Gr	and	Total (A+B) For	r Net Payme	nt 520	00/
Rupees in \	Vords:	Five	. In	ousa	d to	00	ni	indxe	ed on	ly-	
						Sui	mma	ry			
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sy Submit			Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Humber	2024	Phaxma	Patria	CAPI	2	5		0	26	26	26
My PAN Ad Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	Bank Acc	nber is: ount Nam ount Num	1e: SU 6	hazit	Pal			Benefi	iciary Bank Nan	e with all terms and one: PNB 3: PUNB Received On:	onditions. BANK 0149320
The same	Subho				ved h	Bill Checked & Cleared On:					
*******	Signature	& Date)			Аррго		,				

Maria de la liver de mile	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TW	(Card Holder's Signature
This is to certify that Sulface and conducting interviews and Research Data by Market Date of Issue:	Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020 Ille No.: 8-340308897 registered with us as a freelance supplier for collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter, Reference No: 01/12/14 Valid From 11/14 to 2004 Job Fieldwork le No: 7-18741631 Address: This Authority Card is issued on elance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	PIC of the freelancer

House Address Sonax Dux Station Rd Tegnovia Move, gate NO-1	Inh Title CPARK BIAT	Freelancer Code: MX KOLF2623-0320 Reference No: Date: 21101125
	and the state of t	The market of her man in the first

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
CAPI	Ranchi	26	200
	ed copy at its pit as permiss of war proposite that for manage	ming a chicag liste	Continue Live

The above stated assignment will start from of the and end on 20012. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 21/01/25	Signed in the presence	e of:
	1) Witness Name: _	Cryan Konnel
Name of signee: Subhojit Pal	Contact number: _	\$340308897
Santain Chair Sant Sant Street By	Signature:	CKOS
and the same of th	2) Witness Name: _	Sudlinks.
Signature: Subho	Contact number: _	9599955167
the state of the s	Signature:	SK